
Oreo Cookies

Salted Caramel- Pretzel

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

8.50

8.50

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

JUICES

Corona (4.5%)

Menabrea (4.8%)

Heineken (5.0%)

Tiger (5.0%)

Peroni (5.1%)

Pan Head Supercharger APA (5.2%)

Good George Hazy IPA (5.2%)

Heineken Zero (0.0%)

Steinlager Light (2.50%) 

Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider

Rekorderlig Passionfruit-Lime Cider

Long White Vodka Lemon & Lime

Long White Apple & Pear Vodka

Pals Vodka Peach Passionfruit & Soda

10.50

10.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Ginger Beer

Fanta

SANTA-VITTORIA Sparkling Water 

Italian Beer

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

8.50

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

10.00

10.00

$5

DRINKS MENU

$ $ 

NON-ALCOHOLIC 

MILKSHAKES 

CIDERS/ RTDs

BEERS

LOW ALCOHOL/ ZERO ALCOHOL

WINE 

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Merlot

RED

WHITE



Tallero Prosecco

Conegliano Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore

Vigneti Romio Spumante

Vivolo Pinot Grigio

Vesevo Beneventano Falanghina

Renzo Masi Chianti

Gran Sasso Sangiovese

Pipoli Aglianico Del Vulture

Finca Fella Cala Rey Rose 

Elegant and seductive on the nose, with a delicate bouquet of
apples, grapes, peach and citrus blossoms. Perfect as an aperitif.

Complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple
with scents of acacia and lilac

Lively and bright yellow, on the nose this wine reveals citrus
and exotic fruits notes alongside with floral scents

Dry with pear and citrus notes on a very soft
subtle palate.

Semi aromatic wine from Naples. Think white flowers
and exotic fruits whilst you’re sipping.

Full and round on the palate with soft tannins and a
long, fruity finish.

Intense and persistent, fruity with a winy note and
wood flavor.

Bold, rich, and velvety in texture - try with gamey meat, pizza
and pasta dishes.

A delightful Spanish rosé wine, featuring the Tempranillo grape
variety, known for its fruity and refreshing character

11.00 

-

 

10.50 

10.00

12.50

12.00

12.00

 

-

 11.00

50.00

55.00

48.00

-

52.00

47.00

47.00

58.00

45.00

ITALIAN WINES

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

PROSECCO & SPARKLING WINES GLS BTL

ROSE

-

-


