

## DRINKS MENU

6.00

BEERS	\$	WINE	\$
Corona (4.5%)	8.50	WHITE IN THE STATE OF THE STATE	
Menabrea (4.8%)  Italian Beer	10.00	Sauvignon Blanc Chardonnay	10.00 10.00
Heineken (5.0%)	8.50		
Tiger (5.0%)	8.50	RED .	
Peroni (5.1%)	8.50	Pinot Noir	10.00
Pan Head Supercharger APA (5.2%)	10.00	Merlot	10.00
Good George Hazy IPA (5.2%)	10.00	CIDERS/ RTDs	
LOW ALCOHOL/ ZERO ALCO			
		Monteith's Crushed Apple Cider	10.50
Heineken Zero (0.0%)	8.50	Rekorderlig Passionfruit-Lime Cider	10.50
Steinlager Light (2.50%)	8.50	Long White Vodka Lemon & Lime	9.50
		Long White Apple & Pear Vodka	9.50
NON-ALCOHOLIC		Pals Vodka Peach Passionfruit & Soda	9.50
Coke	4.50	MILKSHAKES	
Coke Zero	4.50	IVIILNOFIANES	
Sprite	4.50	Oreo Cookies	10.00
Ginger Beer	4.50	Salted Caramel- Pretzel	10.00
Fanta	4.50		
SANTA-VITTORIA Sparkling Water	\$5	JUICES	
		Orange Juice	6.00
		Apple Juice	6.00

Cranberry Juice

## ITALIAN WINES

PROSECCO & SPARKLING WINES	GLS	BTL
Tallero Prosecco Elegant and seductive on the nose, with a delicate bouquet of apples, grapes, peach and citrus blossoms. Perfect as an aperitif.	11.00	50.00
Conegliano Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple with scents of acacia and lilac		55.00
Vigneti Romio Spumante Lively and bright yellow, on the nose this wine reveals citrus and exotic fruits notes alongside with floral scents	10.50	48.00
WHITE WINE		
Vivolo Pinot Grigio  Dry with pear and citrus notes on a very soft subtle palate.	10.00	
Vesevo Beneventano Falanghina Semi aromatic wine from Naples. Think white flowers and exotic fruits whilst you're sipping.	12.50	52.00
RED WINE		
Renzo Masi Chianti Full and round on the palate with soft tannins and a long, fruity finish.	12.00	47.00
Gran Sasso Sangiovese Intense and persistent, fruity with a winy note and wood flavor.	12.00	47.00
Pipoli Aglianico Del Vulture		58.00
Bold, rich, and velvety in texture - try with gamey meat, pizza and pasta dishes.		
ROSÉ		
Finca Fella Cala Rey Rosé	11.00	45.00
A delightful Spanish rosé wine, featuring the Tempranillo grape variety, known for its fruity and refreshing character		